Name

Hot Smoke & Sassafras
Only You Was Always Mine
Hello Goodbye

Edge of the Colorado

Been Here Before

Days Gone By

The Scissortail

Skirt Chaser

Ocatillo

When the Ocotillo Bloom
Easy Street

Look What Followed Me Home
Orion's Bow

Evil In The Morning

The Turtle

Time
2:40
5:46
4:11
3:55
4:16
2:37
2:14
3:15
4:50
3:44
5:59
2:59
3:44
3:00

5:40

Aug 19 2020 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 58.7 minutes, 265.1 MB

Album

Nuggets
Reflection Filter

All Atx

A New Story

We Are All Connected
Before the Ink Dries
Eastside Kings

Don't Shy Away

Tex

Floor it

Thinkin' Problem
Beautiful lllusions
Eastside Kings

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Bubble Puppy
Paul Carter
Suzanna Choffel & Alejandro Escovedo
Carrie Rodriguez
J Wagner

Seth Gibbs
Aaron Huff
Eastside Kings
Loma

Terry Klein

Texas Gentlemen
David Ball
Melinda Joy
BIRDLEGG

Dupree



