

Aug 19 2020 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 58.7 minutes, 265.1 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Hot Smoke & Sassafras	2:40 Nuggets	Bubble Puppy
2 Only You Was Always Mine	5:46 Reflection Filter	Paul Carter
3 Hello Goodbye	4:11 All Atx	Suzanna Choffel & Alejandro Escovedo
4 Edge of the Colorado	3:55	Carrie Rodriguez
5 Been Here Before	4:16 A New Story	J Wagner
6 Days Gone By	2:37 We Are All Connected	Seth Gibbs
7 The Scissortail	2:14 Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
8 Skirt Chaser	3:15 Eastside Kings	Eastside Kings
9 Ocatillo	4:50 Don't Shy Away	Loma
10 When the Ocotillo Bloom	3:44 Tex	Terry Klein
11 Easy Street	5:59 Floor it	Texas Gentlemen
12 Look What Followed Me Home	2:59 Thinkin' Problem	David Ball
13 Orion's Bow	3:44 Beautiful Illusions	Melinda Joy
14 Evil In The Morning	3:00 Eastside Kings	BIRDLEGG
15 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree